
BS U11

S. No Name BAI ID Date of Birth District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, 
U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

29 June - 4 July 2024
Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial Modern 
School Delhi State Ranking Badminton 

Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba
1 ARPIT BALIYAN 52249 30-07-2014 North East Delhi 1 13 10 3
2 PRITHVI RAJ SINGH 22-01-2014 North West Delhi 2 12 5 7
3 NISHANT CHOUDHARY 45288 14-01-2015 North West Delhi 3 10 7 3
4 HITEN 43515 23-11-2016 North West Delhi 3 10 5 5
5 PRAVEER 15-04-2014 North West Delhi 4 5 3 2
6 RAYNV CHAWLA 02-10-2014 North West Delhi 4 5 3 2
7 RISHANT DAHIYA 15-01-2014 North West Delhi 5 3 3 0
8 RONAK DAHIYA 15-01-2014 North West Delhi 5 3 3 0
9 NIVAAN PAL 49890 20-12-2014 6 2 0 2

10 VIHAAN SINGH 12-02-2015 6 2 0 2



GS U11

S. No Name BAI ID District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, 
U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

29 June - 4 July 2024
Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial Modern 
School Delhi State Ranking Badminton 

Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba
1 ANANYA TALYAN South West Delhi 1 17 10 7
2 AKSHATA RAWAT South Delhi 2 10 5 5
3 HARSHIKA BISHT South Delhi 3 9 7 2
4 DRISHTI KANWAR East Delhi 4 8 5 3
5 SAMRIDHI SONI South West Delhi 5 3 3 0
6 JITISHA ROSHAN North Delhi 5 3 3 0
7 AVANTIKA RANA New Delhi 5 3 3 0
8 ARADHYA SHAH North West Delhi 5 3 3 0
9 AAROHI YADAV 5 3 0 3

10 SUVIGYA 6 2 0 2
11 PHALAK MANCHANDA 6 2 0 2
12 KAVYA UNIYAL 6 2 0 2



BD U11

S. No Name BAI ID District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U11, U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

29 June - 4 July 2024
Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial 
Modern School Delhi State Ranking 

Badminton Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba

1 PRITHVI RAJ SINGH North West Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
2 ARPIT BALIYAN 52249 North East Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
3 RONAK DAHIYA North West Delhi 2 5 2.5 2.5
4 RISHANT DAHIYA North West Delhi 2 5 2.5 2.5
5 PRAVEER North West Delhi 2 5 3.5 1.5
6 CHITRANSH SHARMA West Delhi 2 5 3.5 1.5
7 NISHANT CHOUDHARY 45288 North West Delhi 3 3.5 2.5 1
8 HITEN 43515 North West Delhi 3 3.5 2.5 1
9 YUVRAJ RANA North West Delhi 4 3 1.5 1.5

10 AVEERAL SINGH RAWAT East Delhi 4 3 1.5 1.5
11 REYAANSH GUPTA South West Delhi 5 2.5 1.5 1
12 NIVAAN PAL 49890 South East Delhi 5 2.5 1.5 1
13 KANISHK JAIN East Delhi 5 2.5 1.5 1
14 HITESH DAWAR South Delhi 5 2.5 1.5 1
15 AARAV DHINGRA East Delhi 5 2.5 1.5 1
16 YUVEN KATHURIA West Delhi 6 1.5 1.5 0
17 SARTHAK RANA 7 1 0 1



GD U11

S. No Name BAI ID Date of Birth Disrict Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U11, U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

29 June - 4 July 2024
Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial 
Modern School Delhi State Ranking 

Badminton Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba

1 AAROHI YADAV 07-01-2015 South West Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
2 AKSHATA RAWAT 02-02-2014 South Delhi 2 8.5 5 3.5
3 RIDHI SEHRAWAT 06-04-2015 South West Delhi 3 3.5 3.5 0
4 VAANYA 28-08-2015 South West Delhi 3 3.5 3.5 0
5 KAVYA UNIYAL 15-12-2014 4 2.5 0 2.5
6 AKSHITA GOYAL 22-12-2015 4 2.5 0 2.5
7 SUVIGYA 18-01-2015 South Delhi 5 2.5 2.5 0
8 SHANAYA SAHAI 06-08-2015 New Delhi 5 2.5 2.5 0
9 MISHA JAIN 05-02-2015 South West Delhi 5 2.5 2.5 0

10 AARNA MALIK 28-06-2014 South Delhi 5 2.5 2.5 0
11 SAIRA KHULLAR 23-12-2015 6 1.5 0 1.5
12 RIANNA SIKAND 15-03-2015 6 1.5 0 1.5
13 KIARA AGARWAL 21-03-2015 6 1.5 0 1.5
14 KIANA MITTAL 27-11-2015 6 1.5 0 1.5



BS U13

S. No Name Member ID District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, 
U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

29 June - 4 July 2024
Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial Modern School 
Delhi State Ranking Badminton Tournament, 2024

26 May - 6 June 2024
Modern School Barakhamba

1 YAHV YADAV 49822 South West Delhi 1 17 10 7
2 KARTIK JUYAL South West Delhi 2 9 7 2
3 VATSAL VEDANSH 47133 East Delhi 3 7 5 2
4 Paran 4 5 0 5
5 BHAVAY DUHAN 46689 South Delhi 4 5 5 0
6 VIDWAN MADAN 41328 East Delhi 4 5 3 2
7 NISHANT CHOUDHARY 45288 North West Delhi 5 3 3 0
8 KARAN SEHRAWAT South West Delhi 5 3 3 0
9 ARAV NEGI South Delhi 5 3 3 0

10 Aarav 6 2 0 2



GSU13

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, 

Seniors & VETERANS) 2024
29 June - 4 July 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial 
Modern School Delhi State Ranking 

Badminton Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba

1 GIA SHARMA 40736 02-02-2012 East Delhi 1 12 10 2
2 SANDHYA KATARIA 47941 28-09-2012 South West Delhi 1 12 7 5
3 BHAVIKA JAISWAL 41202 17-02-2012 2 7 0 7
4 SAANVI BORA 47293 08-07-2012 South West Delhi 3 6 3 3
5 KAVYA SEHRAWAT 15-05-2013 South West Delhi 3 6 3 3
6 SAANVI GAUR 46640 25-10-2012 North West Delhi 4 5 5 0
7 BHRITHI PHOUGAT 13-04-2012 East Delhi 4 5 3 2
8 ANANYA TALYAN 23-01-2015 South West Delhi 4 5 5 0
9 PAVINI BHADAURIA 46760 12-01-2013 North West Delhi 5 3 3 0

10 JIGYASA BHASIN 25-06-2013 6 2 0 2
11 AISHI GAUTAM 19-07-2013 6 2 0 2



BDU13

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, 

Seniors & VETERANS) 2024
29 June - 4 July 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial 
Modern School Delhi State Ranking 

Badminton Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba

1 ARAV NEGI 13-01-2013 South Delhi 1 6.5 5 1.5
2 AARAV 46951 16-11-2013 South West Delhi 1 6.5 5 1.5
3 BHAVAY DUHAN 46689 24-09-2012 South Delhi 2 6 3.5 2.5
4 VATSAL VEDANSH 47133 28-10-2012 East Delhi 2 6 2.5 3.5
5 RAJAS SHARMA 18-11-2012 North Delhi 2 6 2.5 3.5
6 YAHV YADAV 49822 10-04-2012 South West Delhi 3 3.5 2.5 1
7 SHAURYA SINGH YADAV 46162 04-03-2012 North West Delhi 3 3.5 2.5 1
8 KARTIK JUYAL 05-09-2012 South West Delhi 3 3.5 3.5 0
9 Bhavik Kumar 06-07-2012 4 2.5 0 2.5

10 NAMAN KAINTURA 21-06-2013 South Delhi 4 2.5 1.5 1
11 KARAN SEHRAWAT 15-05-2013 South West Delhi 4 2.5 1.5 1
12 ADITYA ARORA 27-07-2013 North West Delhi 4 2.5 1.5 1
13 LAKSHYA MANN 49507 04-12-2012 North West Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
14 DEVAN DAS 34096 22-03-2013 South Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
15 DAKSH BINDAHALLI ARVIND 42733 19-08-2013 South East Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
16 Utkarsh Sharma 28-05-2012 6 1 0 1
17 Nischal Bisht 18-12-2012 6 1 0 1
18 Ayush Saharawat 19-03-2012 6 1 0 1



GDU13

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, Seniors & 

VETERANS) 2024
29 June - 4 July 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial 
Modern School Delhi State Ranking 

Badminton Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba
1 SAANVI BORA 47293 08-07-2012 South West Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
2 BHAVIKA JAISWAL 41202 17-02-2012 West Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
3 SANDHYA KATARIA 47941 28-09-2012 South West Delhi 2 6 3.5 2.5
4 NAVYA DABAS 50018 25-05-2013 North West Delhi 3 4 2.5 1.5
5 BHUMI 01-05-2013 North West Delhi 3 4 2.5 1.5
6 PAVINI BHADAURIA 46760 12-01-2013 North West Delhi 4 3.5 3.5 0
7 JIGYASA BHASIN 25-06-2013 North West Delhi 4 3.5 2.5 1
8 SAANVI GAUR 46640 25-10-2012 5 2.5 0 2.5
9 VIJOOY SHYEORAN 12-08-2013 South Delhi 5 2.5 1.5 1

10 PRAGYA BHURE 23-04-2013 South Delhi 5 2.5 1.5 1
11 AYMEN KHAN 08-08-2013 South West Delhi 5 2.5 2.5 0
12 ANVI RASTOGI 31-07-2013 West Delhi 5 2.5 1.5 1
13 ANCIKA WORCHUI 36691 27-02-2012 South Delhi 5 2.5 1.5 1
14 AAYAT MALIK 04-03-2012 South Delhi 5 2.5 1.5 1
15 AASMA AGGARWAL 06-04-2013 West Delhi 5 2.5 1.5 1
16 SAANVI GUPTA 10-09-2012 6 1.5 0 1.5
17 GUNIKA BAJAJ 16-09-2013 6 1.5 0 1.5
18 CHAHEL KUMAR 22-12-2012 7 1 0 1



BS U15

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U7, U9, 

U15 & U17) 2024
9 Aug - 14 Aug 2024

Thyagraj Stadium

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh 
Memorial Modern School Delhi 

State Ranking Badminton 
Tournament, 2024

26 May - 6 June 2024
Modern School Barakhamba

1 IYAN CHOPRA 42323 14-05-2010 North West Delhi 1 13 10 3
2 HARSHIT KHATRI 46225 25-01-2012 North Delhi 2 12 5 7
3 NIMMAGADDA CHINMAY KRISHNA 43187 13-01-2011 South West Delhi 3 10 7 3
4 ARNAV SHARMA 41450 16-04-2010 Shahdara Delhi 4 5 5 0
5 VIVAAN BISHT 43956 23-05-2011 4 5 0 5
6 SHUBHAM RATHI 45457 02-05-2010 South Delhi 5 3 3 0
7 ELVIN LALHRUAISANG 53989 21-12-2010 South East Delhi 5 3 3 0
8 AVISH MEHTA 39247 24-05-2011 South West Delhi 5 3 3 0
9 ARITH AGGARWAL 41795 11-01-2010 East Delhi 5 3 3 0

10 SIDDHANT THAKUR 43760 08-02-2012 6 2 0 2
11 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY 46582 11-04-2010 6 2 0 2
12 SAARANSH PANDE 45960 03-05-2010 6 2 0 2
13 DHRUV BINDAHALLI ARVIND 42732 09-05-2011 6 2 0 2



GS U15

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U7, U9, U15 

& U17) 2024
9 Aug - 14 Aug 2024

Thyagraj Stadium

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh 
Memorial Modern School Delhi 

State Ranking Badminton 
Tournament, 2024

26 May - 6 June 2024
Modern School Barakhamba

1 AANVI MATHUR 43208 14-02-2011 North West Delhi 1 14 7 7
2 AARATRIKA MALIK 43188 04-02-2010 West Delhi 2 13 10 3
3 ANGEL 52715 05-10-2011 North West Delhi 3 8 3 5
4 LAKSHITA SATI 39675 07-07-2010 East Delhi 4 7 5 2
6 KANISHKA TYAGI 37890 20-04-2010 North West Delhi 5 5 5 0
5 NITI 41465 11-01-2010 North West Delhi 5 5 3 2
7 ALINA JAIN 49821 12-07-2011 North West Delhi 6 3 3 0
9 NAYONIKA MANRAL 49540 28-11-2011 East Delhi 6 3 3 0
8 ASHTAMI RAWAT 46445 04-07-2010 6 3 0 3

10 MAANYATA WADHWA 43040 02-08-2011 7 2 0 2
11 MAHI AGARWAL 41823 14-04-2010 7 2 0 2



BDU15

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U7, U9, U15 

& U17) 2024
9 Aug - 14 Aug 2024
Thyagraj Stadium

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial 
Modern School Delhi State Ranking 

Badminton Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba
1 NIMMAGADDA CHINMAY KRISHNA 43187 13-01-2011 South West Delhi 1 6 5 1
2 VIVAAN BISHT 43956 23-05-2011 East Delhi 1 6 5 1
3 IYAN CHOPRA 42323 14-05-2010 North West Delhi 2 4.5 3.5 1
4 AARAV PRATAP SINGH 39815 17-02-2010 South West Delhi 3 4 1.5 2.5
5 ARNAV SHARMA 41450 16-04-2010 Shahdara Delhi 3 4 1.5 2.5
6 LAKSHAY CHOUDHARY 06-12-2011 North West Delhi 4 3.5 2.5 1
7 PRATHVI RANA 19-03-2011 North West Delhi 4 3.5 3.5 0
8 SANCHIT JANGRA 45448 05-02-2011 North West Delhi 4 3.5 2.5 1
9 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY 46582 11-04-2010 4 3.5 0 3.5

10 SHAURYA CHAUDHARY 46554 11-04-2010 4 3.5 0 3.5
11 AARATRIK 46438 08-01-2010 East Delhi 5 3 1.5 1.5
12 ARITH AGGARWAL 41795 11-01-2010 East Delhi 5 3 1.5 1.5
13 ELVIN LALHRUAISANG 53989 21-12-2010 South East Delhi 5 3 1.5 1.5
14 SHUBHAM RATHI 45457 02-05-2010 South Delhi 5 3 1.5 1.5
15 AVISH MEHTA 39247 24-05-2011 South West Delhi 6 2.5 2.5 0
16 DHRUV BINDAHALLI ARVIND 42732 09-05-2011 South East Delhi 6 2.5 2.5 0
17 SAARANSH PANDE 45960 03-05-2010 East Delhi 6 2.5 1.5 1
18 YUGANDHAR DWIVEDI 43165 08-03-2010 East Delhi 6 2.5 1.5 1
19 PARTH KHANDELWAL 41467 03-02-2010 7 1 0 1



GDU15

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U7, U9, 

U15 & U17) 2024
9 Aug - 14 Aug 2024

Thyagraj Stadium

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh 
Memorial Modern School Delhi 

State Ranking Badminton 
Tournament, 2024

26 May - 6 June 2024
Modern School Barakhamba

1 KANISHKA TYAGI 37890 20-04-2010 North West Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
2 NITI 41465 11-01-2010 North West Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
3 AARATRIKA MALIK 43188 04-02-2010 West Delhi 2 5 2.5 2.5
4 MAHI AGARWAL 41823 14-04-2010 East Delhi 2 5 2.5 2.5
5 ASHTAMI RAWAT 46445 04-07-2010 South West Delhi 3 3.5 3.5 0
6 NAYONIKA MANRAL 49540 28-11-2011 East Delhi 3 3.5 3.5 0
7 AARNAVI GUPTA 47450 17-06-2011 North West Delhi 3 3.5 2.5 1
8 SANDHYA KATARIA 47941 28-09-2012 South West Delhi 3 3.5 2.5 1
9 NATASHA 11-02-2010 South West Delhi 4 3 1.5 1.5

10 SAKSHI RANA 13-12-2010 South West Delhi 4 3 1.5 1.5
11 VAISHNAVI RAGHUVANSHI 49254 27-05-2011 East Delhi 4 3 1.5 1.5
12 AADYA TIWARI 43607 18-08-2010 Central Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
13 BHAVIKA JAISWAL 41202 17-02-2012 West Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
14 NAVYA RAWAT 47806 12-07-2011 East Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
15 TANISHA SONI 50036 28-03-2011 East Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
16 THANIYA K 43589 13-10-2010 South Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
17 LAVANYA 49918 20-01-2011 5 1.5 0 1.5
18 AANVI MATHUR 43208 14-02-2011 6 1 0 1
19 ALINA JAIN 49821 12-07-2011 6 1 0 1
20 MAANYATA WADHWA 43040 02-08-2011 6 1 0 1
21 TANISHA LAKRA 47709 23-01-2012 6 1 0 1



XDU15

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U7, U9, 

U15 & U17) 2024
9 Aug - 14 Aug 2024

Thyagraj Stadium

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh 
Memorial Modern School Delhi 

State Ranking Badminton 
Tournament, 2024

26 May - 6 June 2024
Modern School Barakhamba

1 MAHI AGARWAL 41823 14-04-2010 East Delhi 1 6.5 5 1.5
2 ARNAV SHARMA 41450 16-04-2010 1 6.5 5 1.5
3 AVISH MEHTA 39247 24-05-2011 South West Delhi 2 5 3.5 1.5
4 AANVI MATHUR 43208 14-02-2011 North West Delhi 2 5 3.5 1.5
5 ALINA JAIN 49821 12-07-2011 North West Delhi 3 3.5 2.5 1
6 LAKSHAY CHOUDHARY 06-12-2011 North West Delhi 3 3.5 2.5 1
7 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY 46582 11-04-2010 3 3.5 0 3.5
8 SHREYA TRIPATHI 32438 05-02-2010 3 3.5 0 3.5
9 IYAN CHOPRA 42323 14-05-2010 North West Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0

10 TANISHA SONI 50036 28-03-2011 East Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0
11 Aaratrika Malik 43188 04-02-2010 4 2.5 0 2.5
12 SHAURYA CHAUDHARY 46554 11-04-2010 4 2.5 0 2.5
13 PIYUSH YADAV 21-11-2011 South West Delhi 4 2.5 1.5 1
14 NATASHA 11-02-2010 South West Delhi 4 2.5 1.5 1
15 LAKSHITA SATI 39675 07-07-2010 East Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
16 YUGANDHAR DWIVEDI 43165 08-03-2010 East Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
17 PRANJAL SHARMA 29-03-2010 6 1 0 1
18 RAGHAV KAUSHIK 46269 10-06-2012 6 1 0 1
19 SAANA ALI 18-06-2011 6 1 0 1
20 THANIYA K 43589 13-10-2010 6 1 0 1



BS U17

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U7, U9, 

U15 & U17) 2024
9 Aug - 14 Aug 2024

Thyagraj Stadium

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh 
Memorial Modern School Delhi 

State Ranking Badminton 
Tournament, 2024

26 May - 6 June 2024
Modern School Barakhamba

1 MANTHAN BOBAL 41468 09-08-2008 South Delhi 1 17 10 7
2 PRIYANSH 42381 26-06-2008 North West Delhi 2 9 7 2
3 YASH SHARMA 06-01-2008 East Delhi 3 8 5 3
4 VANDIT MADAN 41545 28-12-2009 East Delhi 4 5 5 0
5 Yogansh Singh 37258 01-03-2008 4 5 0 5
6 ADITYA AGARWAL 47801 24-01-2009 North West Delhi 5 3 3 0
7 ERIC KOM 39909 04-09-2009 South Delhi 5 3 3 0
8 NISHANT SEHWAG 26647 10-03-2009 South West Delhi 5 3 3 0
9 RAGHAV GOEL 22-12-2008 North West Delhi 5 3 3 0

10 MANJEET CHAUDHARY 26796 24-08-2009 5 3 0 3
11 ARNAV SHARMA 41450 16-04-2010 6 2 0 2
12 ATHARV DUBEY 33882 22-10-2008 6 2 0 2
13 ELVIN LALHRUAISANG 53989 21-12-2010 6 2 0 2



GS U17

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U7, U9, 

U15 & U17) 2024
9 Aug - 14 Aug 2024

Thyagraj Stadium

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh 
Memorial Modern School Delhi 

State Ranking Badminton 
Tournament, 2024

26 May - 6 June 2024
Modern School Barakhamba

1 ANUSHKA GOLASH 25592 20-04-2008 South East Delhi 1 14 7 7
2 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-2009 East Delhi 2 13 10 3
3 AANVI MATHUR 43208 14-02-2011 North West Delhi 3 8 3 5
4 ALINA JAIN 49821 12-07-2011 North West Delhi 4 7 5 2
5 SANIYA YADAV 40057 17-01-2008 South West Delhi 5 5 5 0
6 PRACHI RAWAT 47715 25-08-2009 South Delhi 5 5 3 2
7 VAISHNAVI BHADAURIA 34252 03-03-2009 North West Delhi 5 5 3 2
8 NAYONIKA MANRAL 49540 28-11-2011 East Delhi 6 3 3 0
9 ANGEL 52715 05-10-2011 North West Delhi 6 3 0 3

10 BHOOMIKA GOSWAMI 38469 26-04-2008 7 2 0 2



BDU17

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U7, U9, U15 & 

U17) 2024
9 Aug - 14 Aug 2024

Thyagraj Stadium

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh 
Memorial Modern School Delhi 

State Ranking Badminton 
Tournament, 2024

26 May - 6 June 2024
Modern School Barakhamba

1 YASH SHARMA 06-01-2008 East Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
2 PRIYANSH 42381 26-06-2008 North West Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
3 SAKSHAM RAWAT 33898 16-07-2008 Shahdara Delhi 2 5 2.5 2.5
4 CHINMAY AGARWAL 26852 15-01-2008 East Delhi 2 5 2.5 2.5
5 PRINCE AWANA 42380 26-06-2008 North West Delhi 3 3.5 3.5 0
6 MANTHAN BOBAL 41468 09-08-2008 South Delhi 3 3.5 3.5 0
7 SHLOK NEGI 19-03-2008 New Delhi 3 3.5 2.5 1
8 ADITYA VEER 49028 22-06-2008 New Delhi 4 3 1.5 1.5
9 ADITYA AGARWAL 47801 24-01-2009 North West Delhi 4 3 1.5 1.5

10 LAKSHAY BISHT 26-02-2009 North West Delhi 5 2.5 2.5 0
11 SIDDHANT THAKUR 43760 08-02-2012 West Delhi 5 2.5 1.5 1
12 ARYAN CHAUDHARY 30-10-2009 East Delhi 5 2.5 1.5 1
13 HARSHVEER SINGH NARANG 49037 10-10-2009 South West Delhi 6 1.5 1.5 0
14 ARHAN BHARGAVA 40327 12-10-2009 South Delhi 6 1.5 1.5 0
15 ADITYA 42392 17-07-2008 Shahdara Delhi 6 1.5 1.5 0
16 AARAV PRATAP SINGH 39815 17-02-2010 South West Delhi 6 1.5 1.5 0
17 NAMAN RANA 53261 19-09-2009 6 1.5 0 1.5
18 JAI DABAS 47234 02-12-2008 6 1.5 0 1.5
19 YUG BISHT 10-01-2009 7 1 0 1
20 YASH BISHT 10-01-2009 7 1 0 1
21 RITIK SINGH MANRAL 14-06-2008 7 1 0 1
22 ARJUN BHARDWAJ 24-01-2008 7 1 0 1
23 ANKIT 20-04-2008 6 1 0 1



GDU17

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U7, U9, 

U15 & U17) 2024
9 Aug - 14 Aug 2024

Thyagraj Stadium

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh 
Memorial Modern School Delhi 

State Ranking Badminton 
Tournament, 2024

26 May - 6 June 2024
Modern School Barakhamba

1 ANUSHKA GOLASH 25592 20-04-2008 South East Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
2 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-2009 East Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
3 NATASHA 11-02-2010 South West Delhi 2 5 2.5 2.5
4 SAKSHI RANA 13-12-2010 South West Delhi 2 5 2.5 2.5
5 PRACHI RAWAT 47715 25-08-2009 South Delhi 3 4 2.5 1.5
6 THANIYA K 43589 13-10-2010 South Delhi 3 4 2.5 1.5
7 SANIYA YADAV 40057 17-01-2008 South West Delhi 4 3.5 3.5 0
8 VAISHNAVI BHADAURIA 34252 03-03-2009 North West Delhi 4 3.5 3.5 0
9 AVIKA TOMAR 05-07-2008 Shahdara Delhi 5 3 1.5 1.5

10 PRABHGUN MEHRA 21-07-2008 North East Delhi 5 3 1.5 1.5
11 AARADHYA CHAUHAN 25-11-2011 West Delhi 6 2.5 1.5 1
12 LAVIE TUSHIR 06-10-2009 West Delhi 6 2.5 1.5 1
13 AARNAVI GUPTA 47450 17-06-2011 North West Delhi 7 1.5 1.5 0
14 NEHARIKA SAPRA 29-06-2008 South Delhi 7 1.5 1.5 0
15 SANDHYA KATARIA 47941 28-09-2012 South West Delhi 7 1.5 1.5 0
16 YESHAYA GROVER 17-06-2008 Central Delhi 7 1.5 1.5 0
17 ANCIKA WORCHUI 36691 27-02-2012 8 1 0 1
18 AVNI 29-06-2009 8 1 0 1
19 MANNAT ARORA 31-12-2009 8 1 0 1
20 RIYA GAUTAM 03-12-2010 8 1 0 1



XDU17

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U7, U9, U15 & U17) 2024

9 Aug - 14 Aug 2024
Thyagraj Stadium

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial Modern 
School Delhi State Ranking Badminton 

Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba
1 ANUSHKA GOLASH 25592 20-04-2008 South East Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
2 YASH SHARMA 06-01-2008 East Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
3 SANIYA YADAV 40057 17-01-2008 South West Delhi 2 4.5 3.5 1
4 PRIYANSH 42381 26-06-2008 North West Delhi 3 4 2.5 1.5
5 VAISHNAVI BHADAURIA 34252 03-03-2009 North West Delhi 3 4 2.5 1.5
6 PRINCE AWANA 42380 26-06-2008 North West Delhi 4 3.5 3.5 0
7 MANAN ATTRI 41466 28-04-2008 North West Delhi 5 3 1.5 1.5
8 MANASVI VERMA 37888 28-02-2008 North West Delhi 5 3 1.5 1.5
9 ERIC KOM 39909 04-09-2009 South Delhi 6 2.5 2.5 0

10 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-2009 East Delhi 6 2.5 2.5 0
11 MEGHNA 29-08-2011 6 2.5 0 2.5
12 OJASKUMAR SEHRAWAT 15702 23-09-2008 6 2.5 0 2.5
13 SAKSHI RANA 13-12-2010 South West Delhi 6 2.5 1.5 1
14 YASH SINGH 19-10-2010 South West Delhi 6 2.5 1.5 1
15 ADITYA AGARWAL 47801 24-01-2009 North West Delhi 7 1.5 1.5 0
16 ARMAN SINHA 10-03-2009 South Delhi 7 1.5 1.5 0
17 KANISHKA TYAGI 37890 20-04-2010 North West Delhi 7 1.5 1.5 0
18 ROZALIN PASA 26-11-2011 South Delhi 7 1.5 1.5 0
19 ANGEL 0 05-10-2011 8 1 0 1
20 DAKSH KHARB 33249 26-03-2008 8 1 0 1
21 NAITIK BHATIA 35166 13-04-2009 8 1 0 1
22 NITI 41465 11-01-2010 8 1 0 1
23 NITYANT 03-03-2009 8 1 0 1



BS U19

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, 

Seniors & VETERANS) 2024
29 June - 4 July 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial 
Modern School Delhi State Ranking 

Badminton Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba

1 SONNA GINPAUL 31852 21-03-2006 South East Delhi 1 17 10 7
2 DAKSH MATHUR 34542 22-05-2006 North West Delhi 2 10 7 3
3 DIVYANSH RAWAT 24826 14-10-2007 South West Delhi 3 5 5 0
4 VISHWAJEET CHAUDHARY 24626 03-10-2007 South West Delhi 3 5 5 0
5 AAYUSH KAPOOR 32062 10-01-2006 East Delhi 3 5 3 2
6 VANSH DEV 22453 10-08-2008 3 5 0 5
7 DEEPANSHU 33252 17-12-2007 West Delhi 4 3 3 0
8 MANJEET CHAUDHARY 26796 24-08-2009 South Delhi 4 3 3 0
9 AARYAMAN TANWAR 39050 17-07-2006 New Delhi 4 3 3 0

10 DEVANG TOMAR 17606 12-03-2008 4 3 0 3
11 Ryan Ranjan 25507 02-12-2006 5 2 0 2
12 VISHU THAKRAN 43067 18-01-2007 5 2 0 2
13 AARAV BHATIA 32892 27-09-2006 5 2 0 2



GSU19

S. No Name Member ID DOB Delhi District Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, 

Seniors & VETERANS) 2024
29 June - 4 July 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial 
Modern School Delhi State Ranking 

Badminton Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba

1 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-2009 Shahdara Delhi 1 12 10 2
2 RISHIKA NANDI 35914 14-10-2009 East Delhi 2 10 3 7
3 YASHVI BHAT 41029 02-11-2008 South East Delhi 3 8 5 3
4 DIANKA WALDIA 25943 24-07-2008 South Delhi 4 7 7 0
5 HIMANI SARDAR 16317 08-04-2006 South East Delhi 4 7 5 2
6 KIAH TANDON 31906 10-07-2006 West Delhi 5 5 3 2
7 Zainab Saeed 27970 27-09-2007 5 5 0 5
8 ANIKA SINHA 39397 06-09-2007 East Delhi 6 3 3 0
9 SHREEJA GUPTA 37676 19-10-2007 North West Delhi 6 3 3 0

10 Tiya Dabas 26613 12-12-2006 6 3 0 3
11 Apoorva Choudhary 33900 08-04-2006 7 2 0 2



BD U19

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, 

Seniors & VETERANS) 2024
29 June - 4 July 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial 
Modern School Delhi State Ranking 

Badminton Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba
1 PARAM CHOUDHARY 26315 24-07-2008 South West Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
2 BHAVYA CHHABRA 16245 11-04-2007 South Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
3 DIVYANSH RAWAT 24826 14-10-2007 South West Delhi 2 5 3.5 1.5
4 YOGANSH SINGH 37258 01-03-2008 South West Delhi 2 5 3.5 1.5
5 NISHKARSH SINGH CHAUHAN 32760 02-03-2006 South Delhi 2 5 2.5 2.5
6 ASHISH GARG 26424 03-04-2006 North West Delhi 2 5 2.5 2.5
7 CHIRAG 26314 16-05-2007 East Delhi 3 4 2.5 1.5
8 AYAAZ MALIK 22008 11-02-2007 North East Delhi 3 4 2.5 1.5
9 VANSH VATS 44496 25-08-2007 North Delhi 4 2.5 1.5 1

10 OJASKUMAR SEHRAWAT 15702 23-09-2008 South West Delhi 4 2.5 1.5 1
11 KRRISH TIWARI 29-05-2008 Central Delhi 4 2.5 1.5 1
12 AARYAMAN TANWAR 39050 17-07-2006 New Delhi 4 2.5 1.5 1
13 ARYAN RANDHAWA 38913 19-04-2006 West Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
14 ERIC KOM 39909 04-09-2009 South Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
15 VEDANTH SUDHIR 21764 22-07-2006 South West Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
16 ADITYA AGARWAL 47801 24-01-2009 North West Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
17 ROHAN CHAWLA 08-02-2007 5 1.5 0 1.5
18 SAPTASHVA RAI 29832 31-12-2007 6 1 0 1
19 GATIK MEHTA 16-11-2007 6 1 0 1
20 DAKSH MALHAN 46220 07-09-2007 6 1 0 1
21 ARYAN GUPTA 03-07-2009 6 1 0 1



GDU19

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, 

Seniors & VETERANS) 2024
29 June - 4 July 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial 
Modern School Delhi State Ranking 

Badminton Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba

1 ANUSHKA GOLASH 25592 20-04-2008 South East Delhi 1 7 3.5 3.5
2 ANIKA SINHA 39397 06-09-2007 East Delhi 1 7 3.5 3.5
3 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-2009 Shahdara Delhi 2 6.5 5 1.5
4 ANGELINA VALSAN 31738 21-06-2006 South Delhi 2 6.5 5 1.5
5 APPORVA CHOUDHARY 33900 08-04-2006 North East Delhi 3 5 2.5 2.5
6 VANSHIKA THAKUR 25853 20-10-2007 East Delhi 3 5 2.5 2.5
7 TIYA DABAS 26613 12-12-2006 North East Delhi 4 4 2.5 1.5
8 ZENITH ABBIGAIL 36689 28-08-2007 South Delhi 5 2.5 2.5 0
9 SHREEJA GUPTA 37676 19-10-2007 North West Delhi 5 2.5 1.5 1

10 SANIYA YADAV 40057 17-01-2008 South West Delhi 6 1.5 1.5 0
11 TAMANNA DAS 34097 07-01-2007 South Delhi 6 1.5 1.5 0
12 SUBANGHI 35327 22-10-2009 South West Delhi 6 1.5 1.5 0
13 ALISHA KHAN 30634 12-01-2006 6 1.5 0 1.5
14 MANASVI VERMA 37888 28-02-2008 7 1 0 1



XDU19

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, 

Seniors & VETERANS) 2024
29 June - 4 July 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial 
Modern School Delhi State Ranking 

Badminton Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba
1 DIVYANSH RAWAT 24826 14-10-2007 South West Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
2 DIANKA WALDIA 25943 24-07-2008 South Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
3 BHAVYA CHHABRA 16245 11-04-2007 South Delhi 2 5 3.5 1.5
4 ZENITH ABBIGAIL 36689 28-08-2007 South Delhi 2 5 3.5 1.5
5 NISHKARSH SINGH CHAUHAN 32760 02-03-2006 South Delhi 2 5 2.5 2.5
6 VANSHIKA THAKUR 25853 20-10-2007 East Delhi 2 5 2.5 2.5
7 YOGANSH SINGH 37258 01-03-2008 South West Delhi 3 2.5 2.5 0
8 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-2009 Shahdara Delhi 3 2.5 2.5 0
9 DAKSH MATHUR 34542 22-05-2006 North West Delhi 3 2.5 1.5 1

10 KIAH TANDON 31906 10-07-2006 West Delhi 3 2.5 1.5 1
11 ASHISH GARG 26424 03-04-2006 4 1.5 0 1.5
12 Anika Sinha 39397 06-09-2007 4 1.5 0 1.5
13 Ayaaz Malik 22008 11-02-2007 5 1 0 1
14 ALISHA KHAN 30634 12-01-2006 5 1 0 1
15 VANSH DEV 22453 09-10-2008 5 1 0 1
16 RIYA GAUTAM 03-12-2010 5 1 0 1
17 MEHUL BHATIA 43075 11-09-2007 5 1 0 1
18 ANGELINA VALSAN 31738 21-06-2006 South Delhi 5 1 0 1



MS

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, 

Seniors & VETERANS) 2024
29 June - 4 July 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial 
Modern School Delhi State Ranking 

Badminton Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba

1 SONNA GINPAUL 31852 21-03-2006 South East Delhi 1 12 10 2
2 ABHINN VASISHT 12260 10-07-2003 New Delhi 2 10 5 5
3 Vaibhav Jadhav 14729 02-11-1997 North East Delhi 2 10 3 7
4 TANISHQ PARASHAR 25008 21-01-2006 South West Delhi 3 9 7 2
5 RAGHVENDER 31993 12-07-2003 South West Delhi 4 5 5 0
6 SHUBAM KUMAR 50253 26-01-2005 East Delhi 5 3 3 0
7 MADHURR DHINGRA 24331 20-12-2005 South East Delhi 5 3 3 0
8 HARSHIT DAHIYA 34963 16-07-2006 North Delhi 5 3 3 0
9 VANSH DEV 22453 09-10-2008 5 3 0 3

10 ABHINAV MANGLAM 21609 22-10-2005 5 3 0 3
11 Arjun Rehani 17533 02-08-2001 East Delhi 6 2 0 2
12 Ryan Ranjan 25507 02-12-2006 Shahdara Delhi 6 2 0 2



WS

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, 

Seniors & VETERANS) 2024
29 June - 4 July 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial 
Modern School Delhi State Ranking 

Badminton Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba

1 LIKHITA SRIVASTAVA 15300 25-09-2002 East Delhi 1 14 7 7
2 DEEPSHIKHA SINGH 17509 16-11-2002 East Delhi 2 10 10 0
3 RISHIKA NANDI 35914 14-10-2009 East Delhi 2 10 5 5
4 YASHVI BHAT 41029 02-11-2008 South East Delhi 3 7 5 2
5 KANAK SINGHAL 30351 25-06-2005 West Delhi 4 6 3 3
6 STUTI AGRAWAL 20204 11-12-2005 South West Delhi 5 5 3 2
7 TIYA DABAS 26613 12-12-2006 North East Delhi 5 5 3 2
8 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-2009 Shahdara Delhi 6 3 3 0
9 Zainab Saeed 27970 27-09-2007 6 3 0 3

10 HIMANI SARDAR 16317 08-04-2006 7 2 0 2



MD

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, 

Seniors & VETERANS) 2024
29 June - 4 July 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial 
Modern School Delhi State Ranking 

Badminton Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba
1 BHAVYA CHHABRA 16245 11-04-2007 South Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
2 PARAM CHOUDHARY 26315 24-07-2008 South West Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
3 SWARNARAJ BORA 3948 16-12-1999 East Delhi 2 5 3.5 1.5
4 HARSH RANA 15819 12-12-2002 North West Delhi 2 5 3.5 1.5
5 NITIN KUMAR 8872 04-01-2002 North West Delhi 2 5 2.5 2.5
6 NEERAJ VASHIST 3176 22-05-1993 North West Delhi 2 5 2.5 2.5
7 AYAAZ MALIK 22008 11-02-2007 North East Delhi 3 3 1.5 1.5
8 DIVYESH ARORA 21559 10-10-2003 West Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0
9 SHIVAAY ARORA 21560 05-11-2004 West Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0

10 AVADH BHATI 30919 22-01-2002 East Delhi 4 2.5 1.5 1
11 SAHIL SHARMA 18957 29-03-2003 East Delhi 4 2.5 1.5 1
12 ESHAAN DUGGAL 17544 29-04-2001 South Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
13 KSHITIZ TYAGI 28725 05-11-2000 North East Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
14 ABHINAV PRAKASH 1211 29-11-1988 North Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
15 YASH JAIN 27034 23-09-2001 East Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
16 SAGNIK BHUNIA 26648 04-06-2002 West Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
17 ARYAN SHARMA 25137 26-03-2004 5 1.5 0 1.5
18 NISHKARSH SINGH CHAUHAN 32760 02-03-2006 6 1 0 1
19 ASHISH GARG 26424 03-04-2006 6 1 0 1
20 AARYAMAN TANWAR 39050 17-07-2006 6 1 0 1
21 LUCKY BADALIYA 18571 07-01-2002 6 1 0 1
22 RUDRANSH NEGI 25788 18-05-2005 6 1 0 1
23 SHIVANSH NEGI 25787 18-05-2005 6 1 0 1



WD

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, 

Seniors & VETERANS) 2024
29 June - 4 July 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial 
Modern School Delhi State Ranking 

Badminton Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba

1 KHUSHI GUPTA 8316 03-06-2001 West Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
2 LIKHITA SRIVASTAVA 15300 25-09-2002 East Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
3 ISHANI WALDIA 18048 05-09-2004 South Delhi 2 6 3.5 2.5
4 DIANKA WALDIA 25943 24-07-2008 South Delhi 2 6 3.5 2.5
5 TIYA DABAS 26613 12-12-2006 North East Delhi 3 4 2.5 1.5
6 ZENITH ABBIGAIL 36689 28-08-2007 South Delhi 3 4 2.5 1.5
7 ANIKA SINHA 39397 06-09-2007 East Delhi 4 3.5 2.5 1
8 KAVYA GANDHI 5628 30-08-2000 South Delhi 4 3.5 2.5 1
9 ANANYA 19267 11-03-2004 South Delhi 5 3 1.5 1.5

10 KHUSHI THAKKAR 13610 04-05-2003 North West Delhi 5 3 1.5 1.5
11 BHARTI PODDAR 46586 26-01-1999 South West Delhi 6 1.5 1.5 0
12 DIVYA 17510 02-04-2003 North Delhi 6 1.5 1.5 0
13 KANAK SINGHAL 30351 25-06-2005 West Delhi 6 1.5 1.5 0
14 PRIYANKA KUMARI 11-11-1999 South West Delhi 6 1.5 1.5 0
15 Navdha Manglam 21608 27-10-2003 7 1 0 1
16 SAMIKSHA TYAGI 33875 04-07-2005 7 1 0 1
17 ALISHA KHAN 30634 12-01-2006 7 1 0 1
18 KANAN SHARMA 20-11-2005 7 1 0 1
19 RHYTHM KUKREJA 34783 31-07-1998 7 1 0 1
20 RIYA GOEL 21-06-2002 7 1 0 1



XD

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Ranking Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U11, U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

29 June - 4 July 2024
Thyagraj Stadium, INA

7th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial Modern 
School Delhi State Ranking Badminton 

Tournament, 2024
26 May - 6 June 2024

Modern School Barakhamba
1 NITIN KUMAR 8872 04-01-2002 North West Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
2 DEEPSHIKHA SINGH 17509 16-11-2002 East Delhi 2 5 5 0
3 KAVYA GANDHI 5628 30-08-2000 South Delhi 2 5 3.5 1.5
4 KHUSHI GUPTA 8316 03-06-2001 West Delhi 2 5 1.5 3.5
5 BHAVYA CHHABRA 16245 11-04-2007 South Delhi 3 4 1.5 2.5
6 ZENITH ABBIGAIL 36689 28-08-2007 South Delhi 3 4 1.5 2.5
7 ASHISH GARG 26424 03-04-2006 North West Delhi 4 3.5 3.5 0
8 SAGNIK BHUNIA 26648 04-06-2002 West Delhi 4 3.5 2.5 1
9 KANAK SINGHAL 30351 25-06-2005 West Delhi 4 3.5 2.5 1

10 VIKAS YADAV 5334 01-04-2003 Shahdara Delhi 5 3 1.5 1.5
11 HARSH RANA 15819 12-12-2002 North West Delhi 6 2.5 2.5 0
12 ANANYA 19267 11-03-2004 South Delhi 6 2.5 2.5 0
13 VISHAL RATHI 34782 04-02-1997 North West Delhi 6 2.5 1.5 1
14 RHYTHM KUKREJA 34783 31-07-1998 North West Delhi 6 2.5 1.5 1
15 MADHURR DHINGRA 24331 20-12-2005 7 1.5 0 1.5
16 ISHANI WALDIA 18048 05-09-2004 7 1.5 0 1.5
17 SATVIK BALIYAN 49594 20-01-2002 8 1 0 1
18 Advit Bhargava 15578 07-10-2003 8 1 0 1
19 SAMIKSHA TYAGI 49594 8 1 0 1
20 ALISHA KHAN 16245 8 1 0 1


